Starter des Pfdlzischen Sportschiitzenbundes bei der Deutschen Meisterschaft am 25. August 2019

Startnr. Name, Vorname

3423
4145
0546
0545
0544
1990
2595
3932
0715
0709
3378
3379
3472
0712
0713
0708
0706
1283
0707
4993
2708
0714
2825
3354
3423
3525
3527
3526
3557
3558
5766
5767

Wagner, Nico
Simon, Lukas

Morgenstern, Angelina-Marie

Hauck, Michelle
Hauck, Lena

Maus, Michael
Herrmany, Sebastian
Leis, Jonathan

Muller, Ingolf
Kreitmann, Lisa
Schéfer, Sonja

Anna, Katharina Maria
Dérrzapf, Alessa
Bantz, Alexander
Bantz, Benjamin
Schreieck, Marco
Rinck, Christoph
Dobler, Frank

Rinck, Stephan
Schéfer, Niclas
Hasenstab, Lara Marie
Mdller-Kreitmann, Heike
Naudsch, Eva
Bamberger, David
Wagner, Nico

Maier, Gunter
Gortler, Eileen Cara
Provo, Karlheinz

Fritz, Joachim

Wirtz, Rudiger

Klein, Rolf-Gunter
Fink, Claus

Verein

SpSGi 1955 Queidersbach
SGes 1887 Oggersheim
SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SV Gut SchuB Nieder-Olm
SV Hubertus Berschweiler
SpSGi 1955 Queidersbach
SV Herxheim

SV Herxheim

SV Schopp

SV Bodenheim

SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern

SV Herxheim
SV Herxheim
SV Herxheim
SV Herxheim
SV Herxheim
SV Herxheim
SV Erbes-Bldesheim

SV Thaleischweiler-Frosch.

SV Herxheim

SV Veldenz Lauterecken
KKSV 1932 Ohlweiler
SpSGi 1955 Queidersbach
SV Sickingen Weselberg

Graf-Zeppelin-Schiitzen Nothweiler

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SV Impflingen

SV Bodenheim

Jagd- u. SSC Pirmasens
SGes Bad Dirkheim

Wettkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

25m Schnellfeuerpistole
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
KK - 3x20

KK - 3x20

KK - 3x20
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Flinte Trap

Flinte Trap

Klasse

Junioren II
Junioren II
Juniorinnen I
Juniorinnen I
Juniorinnen II
Herren I

Herren I

Herren I

Herren II
Juniorinnen I
Juniorinnen I
Juniorinnen I
Juniorinnen II
Herren I

Herren I

Herren I

Herren I

Herren II

Herren I
Junioren II
Damen I

Damen II

Damen II
Junioren I
Junioren II
SH2/AB2 m/w m HM
SH2/AB2 m/w m HM
SH2/AB2 m/w m HM
SH1/AB1 m o HM
SH1/AB1 m o HM
Herren IV

Herren IV

Uhrzeit Standnr. M/E

08:15 77 E
08:15 79 E
08:15 14 M
08:15 49 M
08:15 86 M
09:10 8 E
10:05 4 E
10:05 10 E
10:05 43 E
10:30 16 E
10:30 36 E
10:30 39 E
10:30 72 E
11:55 5 M
11:55 9 M
11:55 31 M
11:55 35 M
11:55 57 M
11:55 61 M
13:15 5 E
13:45 70 E
13:45 87 E
13:45 98 E
15:00 28 E
15:00 75 E
17:15 4 E
17:15 26 E
17:15 49 E
17:15 68 E
17:15 76 E
It. Ausl. 126 E
It. Ausl. 131 E



